Operating Instructions
for
Polysulfone Paddle Monitor
Model: PPS-..
OOrrddeerr  ffrroomm::  CC  AA  BBrriiggggss  CCoommppaannyy
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118
Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com

Max. switching capacity: 230 VAC/DC; 2 A; 40 W / VA (N/O / N/C)
  100 VDC;0,5 A; 5 W (changeover contact)
9. Order Codes
Contact operation
(with rising flow rate)
Order number
G 1 external thread
Order number
1 NPT external thread
N/C contact PPS-1201 PPS-3205
N/O contact PPS-1202 PPS-3202
changeover contact PPS-1203 PPS-3203
10. Maintenance
In cases where the flow medium is uncontaminated, the PPS will remain
maintenance-free. In particular, any ferritic particles present in the medium may
be deposited on the magnet, which can lead to problems. Large dirt particles can